SOCIONEXT INC NPV

SOCIONEXT INC NPV

ISIN:  JP3433500000

Overview

2024/05/22 08:00:00
Price

4,414.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

O

-0.41% (-18.00)

JP3433500000

6526

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Stock

4,650 EUR

NIKKEI 225

4,413.00 JPY (600)
4,415.00 JPY (600)
4,405.00 JPY
4,421.00 JPY
4,256.00 JPY
4,432.00 JPY
4,337.1156 JPY
23,319,400
1,011,389,329.00
58,669

357,700

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/02/22
2023/10/27
2023/09/29
2023/09/08
2023/08/22

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3433500000&ID_NOTATION=397044375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84616d7cb3c72aba0790ba84fb06141868abdd8ddb2a43587dad962123f1c6af&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c9999125157b29e6&time=1716475984&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af6a9a7d91c7c83eba65bbdbe32f015bb61c01bd835b2ee9b9b30220006fee8c&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3ca92180963065b9&time=1716475984&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b9b9a763544203588be1964caaebbd3568d4dfcd0e3bf1371c5174d80abcae1&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a99da564662be416b&time=1716475984&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0957e9eb8dcf4c15e272126b4c5e28703a924842be269bdbcea1a456108fe30&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c3a5fd3c28d37e4f&time=1716475984&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9be9436ae686e769afff9508e132d4afebcf70c18c5e9ed2edddc89fa02a3dbb&idfile=58901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58901%2F2023-08-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1eba23969fbad2a2f&time=1716475984&tool=RSC

SOCIONEXT INC NPV

Details

2024/05/22 08:00:00

Price
4,414.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

© -041%(-18.00)

ISIN JP3433500000
Symbol 6526
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,650 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,413.00 JPY (600)
Ask (Ask size) 4,415.00 JPY (600)
Open 4,405.00 JPY
High 4,421.00 JPY
Low 4,256.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 4,432.00 JPY
VWAP 4,337.1156 JPY
Volume (pcs) 23,319,400
Trading volume 1,011,389,329.00
Number of trades 58,669
Last size 357,700
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +54.61%  +66.44% -
Perf (abs.) +1,559.00 +1,762.00 -
Beta 1.53 1.85 1.22
Volatility 58.34 71.89 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SOCIONEXT INC NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tokyo Stock
Exchange 22

2024/05/ 08:00 4,414.00 JPY 1,011.39

4,438.00 JPY (25,007,020
4,547.93 JPY (33,027,873
3,830.15 JPY (23,887,696
3,454.32 JPY (19,088,430
5,250.00 JPY (2024/04/12
2,415.00 JPY (2024/01/04
5,666.00 JPY (2023/06/21
2,189.00 JPY (2023/12/18
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Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
58,669
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=397044375

SOCIONEXT INC NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SOCIONEXT INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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